GE Fanuc
Intelligent Platforms
PMC-0247RC
PMC Serial ATA Hard Disk Drive  Module
Features
•	 Offers	Enterprise	Class	storage	for
Embedded	Computing
•	 5-year	HDD	Product	Lifecycle	available	for

Block Diagram
Side View
Ordering Information
PMC-0247RC - ABCDEF
A = SATA Interface
	 2	=	SATA	II	(3.0	Gb/s)
B = Hard Disk Drive Capacity
	 2	=	80	GB	HDD
	 3	=	160	GB	HDD	(5400	RPM)
 4 = Reserved
	 5	=	120	GB	HDD	(5400	RPM)
	 6	=	120	GB	HDD	(7200	RPM)
	 7	=	160	GB	HDD	(7200	RPM)
Serial ATA I Hard Disk Drive
PCI-X to
Serial ATA
Controller
PM
C
Co
nn
ec
to
rs
4 Mb
External
Flash
SATA I
33/64-bit/
133 MHz
maximum
0.5125 mm
0.7875 mm
NOTE: The PMC-0247RC violates the PMC specification for top and bottom
            maximum component height by 0.5125 mm and 0.7875 mm respectively.
C = Operating Mode
 1 = Standard mode
	 2	=	Extended	duty
D = Solid State Drive
 0 = No SSD
	 1	=	16	GB	SSD
	 2	=	32	GB	SSD
	 3	=	64	GB	SSD
E, F = 0 (Options reserved for future use)
GE Fanuc Intelligent Platforms
Information Centers
Americas:
1	800	322	3616	or	1	256	880	0444
Asia	Pacific:
+81	3	5544	3973
EMEA:
	 Germany:		+49	821	5034-0
	 UK:		+	44	1327	359444
Additional Resources
For	more	information,	please	visit	the	GE	Fanuc
Intelligent	Platforms	web	site	at:
About GE Fanuc Intelligent Platforms
GE	Fanuc	Intelligent	Platforms,	a	joint	venture	between	General	Electric	Company	(NYSE:	GE)	and
FANUC	LTD	of	Japan,	is	an	experienced	high-performance	technology	company	and	a	global	provider
of	hard-ware,	software,	services,	and	expertise	in	automation	and	embedded	computing.	We	offer	a
unique	foundation	of	agile,	advanced	and	ultra-reliable	technology	that	provides	customers	a	sustain-
able	advantage	in	the	industries	they	serve,	including	energy,	water,	consumer	packaged	goods,	gov-
ernment	&	defense,	and	telecommunications.	GE	Fanuc	Intelligent	Platforms	is	a	worldwide	company
headquartered	in	Charlottesville,	VA	and	is	part	of	GE	Enterprise	Solutions.	For	more	information,	visit
©2009	GE	Fanuc	Intelligent	Platforms,	Inc.	All	rights	reserved.
All	other	brands	or	names	are	property	of	their	respective	holders.
Specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.